17
27
34
50
51
54
55
57
58
59
65
72
73
75
76
79
80
87
89
99

CITY: SHOREVIEW
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$730,923
$11,514,618
$51,306,822
$4,150,049
$3,803,483
$10,070,607
$35,372,797
$17,876,962
$2,575,698
$8,420,369
$60,777,356
$186,296
$2,873,002
$8,325,080
$6,503,844
$539,592
$241,575
$530,477
$2,479,745
$1,245,256
$14,747,932

$244,272,483

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$573,337
$56,563
$49,600,810
$220,098
$1,382,865
$346,973
$8,234,080
$4,651,123
$2,396,519
$7,750,946
$41,139,976
$0
$1,636,945
$2,454,021
$3,571,140
$60,354
$121,232
$155,939
$53,856
$629,246
$7,699,756

$132,735,779

SALES TAX

$37,268
$3,676
$3,224,052
$14,307
$89,889
$22,555
$535,219
$302,520
$155,777
$507,741
$2,684,563
$0
$106,402
$159,508
$232,125
$3,924
$7,881
$10,131
$3,502
$40,882
$513,248

$8,655,170

USE TAX

$0

$721
$132,215
$0

$914

$0

$934
$16,692
$940
$839
$22,828
$12

$0
$4,154
$0

$0

$438
$30
$820
$6,499
$9,259

$197,295

TOTAL TAX

$37,268
$4,397
$3,356,267
$14,307
$90,803
$22,555
$536,153
$319,212
$156,717
$508,580
$2,707,391
$12
$106,402
$163,662
$232,125
$3,924
$8,319
$10,161
$4,322
$47,381
$522,507

$8,852,465

NUMBER

402



