MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: SHOREVIEW

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$730,923	\$573,337	\$37,268	\$0	\$37,268	4
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$11,514,618	\$56,563	\$3,676	\$721	\$4,397	7
27	MFG: PRINTING, PUBLISHING	\$51,306,822	\$49,600,810	\$3,224,052	\$132,215	\$3,356,267	8
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$4,150,049	\$220,098	\$14,307	\$0	\$14,307	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$3,803,483	\$1,382,865	\$89,889	\$914	\$90,803	10
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$10,070,607	\$346,973	\$22,555	\$0	\$22,555	4
54	RETL: FOOD	\$35,372,797	\$8,234,080	\$535,219	\$934	\$536,153	11
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$17,876,962	\$4,651,123	\$302,520	\$16,692	\$319,212	11
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$2,575,698	\$2,396,519	\$155,777	\$940	\$156,717	22
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$8,420,369	\$7,750,946	\$507,741	\$839	\$508,580	23
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$60,777,356	\$41,139,976	\$2,684,563	\$22,828	\$2,707,391	137
65	REAL ESTATE	\$186,296	\$0	\$0	\$12	\$12	4
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$2,873,002	\$1,636,945	\$106,402	\$0	\$106,402	20
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$8,325,080	\$2,454,021	\$159,508	\$4,154	\$163,662	50
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$6,503,844	\$3,571,140	\$232,125	\$0	\$232,125	5
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$539,592	\$60,354	\$3,924	\$0	\$3,924	9
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$241,575	\$121,232	\$7,881	\$438	\$8,319	5
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$530,477	\$155,939	\$10,131	\$30	\$10,161	10
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$2,479,745	\$53,856	\$3,502	\$820	\$4,322	15
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$1,245,256	\$629,246	\$40,882	\$6,499	\$47,381	11
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$14,747,932	\$7,699,756	\$513,248	\$9,259	\$522,507	32
	CITY TOTAL	\$244,272,483	\$132,735,779	\$8,655,170	\$197,295	\$8,852,465	402